Memorial Leon Denys
Zondag 20 mei 2012
eerste manche Oost-West-Cup
Flac Izegem

300m horden 0, 762m Cad Dames Uur=13:39

Reeks:1
1

oY U b W N

71
455
18
456
1420
509

Beel Esther HCO 49.30
Lagrou Ilke HAC 51.59
Callens Stephanie AVMO 55.88
Ghyoot Lynn HAC 56.23
Bossut Clemence* EAH 56.32
Naessens Lotte AZW 62.43

300m horden 0, 762m Cad Dames Uur=13:39

Reeks:2
1

2
3
4
5

699
1419
15
569
20

Bulcke Justine MACW 48.07
Demey Manon EAH 48.50
Devoldere Kjillsea AVMO 50.06
Strubbe Celesta OB 50.34
Pauwelyn Hanne FLAC 51.01

300m horden 0, 762m Cad Heren Uur=13:43

Reeks:1

ad w N

14

524
257
497
522

Vlaeminck Thijs AVMO 41.96
Vanhoof Robbe FLAC 42.02
Maton Mathijs AVMO 42.04
Le Roy Kristof AZW 44 .64
Vierstraete Niels FLAC 49.80

400m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=14:00

Reeks:1
1

oUW N

2247
2032
2155
2087
2539
1965

Van De Walle Emma DEIN 66.25
De Busscher Jana DEIN 67.78
Vanbesien Flavie FLAC 68.62
Beddeleem Ellen DEIN 70.76
Van Hove Joke OB 75.19
Callens Delphine AVMO 82.23

400m horden 0,762m JSM Dames Uur=14:11

Reeks:1
1

2171

Coene Annick AVMO 98.80

400m horden 0, 84m Sch Heren Uur=14:11

Reeks:1
1

100 meter

Reeks:1
1

SN

2390 Van Oost Loic AVR 61.32
Sch Dames Uur=14:29
Wind : 0.4
2301 Moerman Jelien MACW 12.68
2415 Michiels Hege MACW 13.88
2021 Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 14.83
2156 Vanpeteghem Sofie FLAC 14.90
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100 meter
Reeks:1
1
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100 meter
Reeks:2
1
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100 meter
Reeks:2
1
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100 meter
Reeks:1
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100 meter
Reeks:2
1
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100 meter
Reeks:3

1

2

3

JSM Heren
Wind -0.6
2358 Staessen Rinus
67 Vanneste Bavo

468 Deconinck Dumas

253 Adam Niels

1851 De Vlieger Glenn
459  Vercruyce Tyson

JSM Heren
Wind : 1.3
1100 Herreman Lars
1222 Dezutter Michael
256 Sanctorum Maxim
1562 Debaere Wouter
134 Vanbesien Max

JSM Dames
Wind 1.0

74 Beddeleem Ilke
2313 Clauwaert Lieve
2960 Decaesteker Marijke
1454 Vercruyce Kim
3363 Oplinus Kristien
2485 Denys Liliane

JSM Dames
Wind 0.9

1115 Hellebuyck Anouska
1160 Vercruysse Jesse
314 De Roissart Jolien
1235 De Stoop Sara
435 Depuydt Sien
1356 Fourneaux Natasha

Cad Dames
Wind : 1.7

139 Timmerman Larissa
684 Van Oost Florianne
1420 Bossut Clemence*
1063 Van Loocke Ode
16 De Langhe Emma
1543 Gheeraert Antalia

Cad Dames
Wind -0.2
119 Deloddere Kelly
455 Lagrou Ilke

134 Van Steenbrugge Ellen
142 Van Den Driessche Nele

1077 Tytgat Celestine
509 Naessens Lotte
Cad Dames
Wind 0.8

140 Duyck Charlotte
1482 Debels Maeva
57 Hessel Danielle

Uur=14:45

FLAC
KKS
AZW
FLAC
DEIN
MACW

Uur=14:45

KKS

KAAG
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC

Uur=14:45

DEIN
DEIN
MACW
MACW
FLAC
FLAC

Uur=14:45

DEIN
FLAC
DEIN
DEIN
FLAC
DEIN

Uur=15:00

DEIN
AVR
EAH
KKS
AVMO
EAH

Uur=15:00

KKS
HAC
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
AZW

Uur=15:00
DEIN

EAH
AVR

11.
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12.

12

11.

11
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14.
.19
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13.
13.
13.
14.

13
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.20
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15.

14
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12.
13.
.22

13

99
34
47
58

.63
12.

74

08

.66
11.

67

.10
12.

16

17

41
41
55

16

62
70
78
48
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19
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Jun
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100 meter
Reeks:1
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100 meter
Reeks:2
1
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100 meter
Reeks:1
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400m horden
Reeks:1

1

2

3

400m horden
Reeks:2

1

2

3

800 meter
Reeks:1

QO Jo U Wi

800 meter
Reeks:2
1

71 Beel Esther HCO
15 Devoldere Kjillsea AVMO
141 Van Den Driessche Fien DEIN
Cad Heren Uur=15:00
Wind : 1.3
1058 Moerman Aaron KKS
15 Deprez Jarne AVMO
299 Vancraeynest Ewout FLAC
297 Outtier Ruben FLAC
510 Naessens Arne AZW
Cad Heren Uur=15:00
Wind : 1.3
12 Doom Alexander FLAC
970 Phaphan Natthaphon FLAC
418 Van Iseghem Tim KKS
522 Vierstraete Niels FLAC
54 Van De Moortele Ieme HALE
13 Gonnissen Jeroen FLAC
Sch Heren Uur=15:12
Wind : 0.4
3066 Mukerinkindi Wesley* EAH
2477 Renson Massimo FLAC
2407 Vandevyvere Midas FLAC
2632 Leroy Tuur FLAC
2516 Vermeiren Serge HALE
2004 De Busscher Jonas DEIN
2508 Weiss Dempsey MACW
2115 Outtier Lukas FLAC
0,914m JSM Heren Uur=16:13
608 Parisis Jean Loup DS
364 Depoortere Tuur FLAC
6 Dekiere Bram FLAC
0,914m JSM Heren Uur=16:13
1478 Plovie Wouter DEIN
1292 Carly Jan FLAC
1457 Rogiers Nick HAC
Cad Dames Uur=16:00
676 Quatacker Lore FLAC
140 Duyck Charlotte DEIN
132 Clement Sarah DEIN
135 Van Parys Alien DEIN
1526 Riou Tiffany* EAH
691 Depoortere Alice FLAC
532 Vanhaverbeke Hanne FLAC
456 Ghyoot Lynn HAC
Cad Dames Uur=16:00
1421 Barbet Coralie* EAH
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800 meter
Reeks:1
1
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800 meter
Reeks:1
1
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800 meter
Reeks:1
1

SN

800 meter
Reeks:1
1
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800 meter
Reeks:2
1

DSw N

793
533
914
594
19
42
133
57

2152
2296
1982
1964
1966
2110

2499
2509
2166
2611
2390
1909
2115
2383
1933
2004
1994

30
102
1299
74
384

1397
4361
3741
257

4551
5107
4868
5438
2009

181
255
31

366

Ghesquiere Eline
Dedeyne Annouk
Luckx Charlotte
Rondelee Josephine
Claus Ellen
Debreyne Flore
Moreels Laura
Hessel Danielle

FLAC
FLAC
MACW
ABAV
AVMO
HCO

DEIN
AVR

Sch Dames Uur=16:02

Vanpoucke Ella
Bruynooghe Emilie
Gaudissabois Celie
Valcke Hanne
Terryn Ellen

Tomme Elien

FLAC
FLAC
HALE
AVMO
AVMO
KKS

Sch Heren Uur=16:37

Vandekerckhove Vic
Deconinck Baptist
Van Den Kerchove Wannes
Lesire Alexander
Van Oost Loic
Devriese Thomas
Outtier Lukas
Quatacker Feinse
Maenhout Jens

De Busscher Jonas
Schuyesmans Hans

FLAC
MACW
HALE
AVR

AVR

AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
HALE
DEIN
HCO

JSM Dames Uur=16:48

Huyghe Laura
Vandepitte Sophie
Depoortere Marie
Beddeleem Ilke
Lefevre Katrien

AVR
FLAC
FLAC
DEIN
AVR

JSM Heren Uur=16:48

Brackx Fries

Dehullu Bruno
Engelbert Kurt
Devolder Tim
Parmentier Pol
Vandekerckhove Filiep
Rondelee Filip

Polley Boudewijn
Agache Hannes

KKS
KKS
KKS
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
ABAV
FLAC
KKS

JSM Heren Uur=16:48

Van Belleghem Wout
Sanctorum Mathias
Roeygens Lodewijk
Van Melkebeke Jonas

KKS

FLAC
HALE
FLAC

2'30.00
2'30.02
2'30.60
2'32.28
2'32.45
2'32.89
2'34.19
2'39.16

2'13.54
2'32.41
2'40.87
2'46.74
2'52.31
3'08.89

2'06.14
2'08.27
2'08.76
2'08.77
2'11.32
2'12.24
2'12.60
2'12.85
2'19.14
2'19.16
2'27.92

2'20.70
2'23.65
2'52.16
2'56.38
NA

2'10.71
2'11.93
2'13.79
2'14.19
2'19.00
2'20.93
2'24.18
2'56.09
NA

1'52.63
1'54.56
1'57.57
2'00.84
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5

6

7

8

9
200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3
200 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

4
200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

94
200 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

4

5
1500 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

5
3000 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1552 Coene Pieter
169 Devriese Matthijs

96 Vandeneede Jean-baptist

459  Vercruyce Tyson
364 Depoortere Tuur
2034 Devlieger Kirsten

JSM Dames Uur=17:

Wind : 1.0
1160 Vercruysse Jesse
1235 De Stoop Sara
705 Bossart Laura

JSM Dames Uur=17:

Wind : 0.7
2960 Decaesteker Marijke
3363 Oplinus Kristien
2485 Denys Liliane
2303 Sambaer Lieve

JSM Heren Uur=17:

Wind : 0.8

253
2358
5425
1850
468

Adam Niels
Staessen Rinus
Deschamps Frederik
Spillebeen Gunther
Deconinck Dumas

JSM Heren Uur=1l7:

Wind : 1.1

1100
6
1222
67
1562

3349
333

2821
1188
2173

1296
3408
170
1615
243
4661
963
3417
258
5473
31

Herreman Lars
Dekiere Bram
Dezutter Michael
Vanneste Bavo
Debaere Wouter

JSM Dames Uur=17:

Delva Evelyne
Delafontaine Phebe
Vandemaele Sybille
Vandermarliere Liesbet
Geerolf Christa

JSM Heren Uur=17:

Vandermarliere Koen
Verkaemer Bart

Van Wabeke Jochen
Vanroose Pieter
Vandekerckhove Sander
Vanhaecke Filip
Dekiere Thijs
Lannoo Dirk

Mahieu Tim

Outtier Laurens
Roeygens Lodewijk

FLAC
HALE
DEIN
MACW
FLAC
FLAC

02

FLAC
DEIN
MACW

02

MACW
FLAC
FLAC
AVR

02

FLAC
FLAC
AZW
KKS
AZW

02

KKS
FLAC
KAAG
KKS
DEIN

18

FLAC
HAC

MACW
FLAC
AVMO

43

FLAC
AVMO
HALE
MACW
AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
MACW
HALE

2'03.
2'03.
2'04.
2'05.
2'11.
NA

27.
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29.
32.
33.
35.

24.
24.
26.
26.
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22.
23.
24.
24.

53

.84
30.
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57
09
65
06
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99
15
93

37
80
31
92
66
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14
79
60
61
65

5'05.
5'26.
5'35.
5'43.
6'14.

8'48.
8'57.
8'59.
9'21.
9'43.
9'46.
9'58.

10'05.47
10'24 .24
10"46.35

98
71
68
43
38

78
01
12
42
81
92
13
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800 meter Cad Heren Uur=1l6:
Reeks:1
1 501 Vermeire Henok AZW
2 25 Werbrouck Michael FLAC
3 9901 Sombaert Loec
4 599 Msili Ossama AZW
5 56 Maenhout Yorich HALE
6 583 De Vrient Ewout DEIN
7 918 Demeulemeester Thomas KKS
8 225 De Greve Maikel DEIN
9 668 Defour Falco FLAC
10 297 Outtier Ruben FLAC
kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Heren Uur=1l4:
Reeks:1

1 256 Sanctorum Maxim

2 53 Vandommele Michiel

3 458 Vercruyce John

4 134 Vanbesien Max
kogelstoten 7,260kg Sen Heren Uur=1l4:
Reeks:1

1 1802 Lambert Davy

2 1292 Carly Jan

3 2358 Staessen Rinus

4 1289 Hoet Niels

5 1099 Zephirin Joachim
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=14:15
Reeks:1

1 5204 Dorme Willy

2 5703 Wylleman Marc

3 3387 Lambert Jean
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=14:16
Reeks:1

1 4649 Hollebeke Patrick
kogel 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=14:
Reeks:1

1 5379 De Craene Patrick

2 3630 Vandommele Peter

3 5145 Sutherland Lawerance

speerwerpen 600g

Reeks

:1

=

H O oo Jo 0l W

Cad Heren

524 Vanhoof Robbe

1387 Empis Nemo*

12 Doom Alexander

379 Laevens Niels

16 Crul Ward

297 Outtier Ruben

56 Maenhout Yorich

15 Deprez Jarne

970 Phaphan Natthaphon
510 Naessens Arne

Uur=14:

11

2'13.
2'14.
2'15.
2'20.
2'24.
2'25.
2'31.
2'32.
2'33.
2'40.

17

FLAC
FLAC
MACW
FLAC

22

FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
KKS

FLAC
STAX
FLAC

FLAC

20

AVMO
FLAC
ACW

10

FLAC
EAH

FLAC
KKS

AVMO
FLAC
HALE
AVMO
FLAC
AZW

04
84
44
25
03
51
47
04
48
50

97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98

11.87m
10.19m

9.
7.

44m
40m

11.96m
10.20m

9.
9.
5.

O
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37
35
33

30.
25.

25

23.

21

20.
16.

78m
41m
86m

.59m
.29m
.36m

.11lm

.49m
.28m
.99m

.26m
.26m
.25m

12m
66om

.21m

89m

.15m

01lm
03m
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:33.
:40.

NN JWNJwON oy

93
93
94
93

81
78
92
88
85

50
48
52

55

63
68
67

97
98
97
98
98
98
98
98
97
98



discuswerpen 1,000kg Jun Dames Uur=14:38
Reeks:1
1 74 Beddeleem Ilke DEIN
2 314 De Roissart Jolien DEIN
discuswerpen 1,000kg Sen Dames Uur=14:40
Reeks:1
1 1115 Hellebuyck Anouska DEIN
2 804 Dewulf Emily AVR
3 779 Vanluchene Lisa AVMO
4 1454 Vercruyce Kim MACW
5 1356 Fourneaux Natasha DEIN
discuswerpen 1,000kg Mas Dames Uur=14:43
Reeks:1
1 2765 Descamps Mariemadeleine FLAC
2 3346 Joye Carine AZW
3 3012 Van Hoeylandt Linda ACW
4 2313 Clauwaert Lieve DEIN
5 2957 Louwie Veronique MACW
6 3039 Perneel Regina FLAC
7 2470 Rogiers Conny ASVO
8 2171 Coene Annick AVMO
9 2764 Salomez Veronique FLAC
speerwerpen 600g Jun Dames Uur=15:16
Reeks:1
1 61 Timperman Charlotte DEIN

speerwerpen 400g W60+ Mas Dames Uur=15:21

Reeks:1

1 2765 Descamps Mariemadeleine FLAC
speerwerpen 500g W50...55 Mas Dames Uur=15:21
Reeks:1

1 2764 Salomez Veronique FLAC
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=15:20
Reeks:1

1 3365 Van Eynde Annik FLAC

2 2303 Sambaer Lieve AVR

3 2950 Vansteenkiste Suzy AVR

4 3012 Van Hoeylandt Linda ACW
speerwerpen 600g Sen Dames Uur=15:19
Reeks:1

1 1775 Bourgois Julie EAH

2 1159 Van Daele Kari FLAC
verspringen Cad Dames Uur=16:45
Reeks:1

1 699 Bulcke Justine MACW

2 1419 Demey Manon EAH

3 20 Pauwelyn Hanne FLAC

4 674 Mylle Ine FLAC

5 139 Timmerman Larissa DEIN

6 141 Van Den Driessche Fien DEIN

7 15 Devoldere Kjillsea AVMO

25

19.

48.
28.
27.
20.
14.

26.
26.
22.

21

18.

17

17.
16.
14.

20.

11.

11

30

26.

23

18.

34.
31.
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.24m
10m

18m
22m
62m
92m
47m

79m
02m
87m
.09m
75m
.29m
07m
81m
12m

10m

57m

.28m

.25m
57m
.27m
72m

02m
05m

.15m +0.
.53m +0.
.45m +1.
.37m +1.
.37m +0.
.32m +0.
.27m +0.
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8 532 Vanhaverbeke Hanne FLAC
9 1077 Tytgat Celestine DEIN
10 18 Callens Stephanie AVMO
11 1421 Barbet Coralie* EAH
12 19 Claus Ellen AVMO
13 594 Rondelee Josephine ABAV
14 142 Van Den Driessche Nele DEIN
15 1420 Bossut Clemence* EAH
16 1526 Riou Tiffany* EAH
17 1543 Gheeraert Antalia EAH
134 Van Steenbrugge Ellen DEIN
630 Maes Kiara AVMO
verspringen Sch Dames Uur=16:53
Reeks:1
1 2247 Van De Walle Emma DEIN
2 2032 De Busscher Jana DEIN
3 2301 Moerman Jelien MACW
4 2155 Vanbesien Flavie FLAC
5 2539 Van Hove Joke OB
6 1966 Terryn Ellen AVMO
7 1965 Callens Delphine AVMO
8 1964 Valcke Hanne AVMO
9 2087 Beddeleem Ellen DEIN
10 2156 Vanpeteghem Sofie FLAC
11 2110 Tomme Elien KKS
discuswerpen 1,750kg Jun Heren Uur=16:18
Reeks:1
1 458 Vercruyce John MACW
2 53 Vandommele Michiel FLAC
discuswerpen 2,000kg Sen Heren Uur=16:19
Reeks:1
1 2256 Milanov Philip FLAC
2 2358 Staessen Rinus FLAC
3 1802 Lambert Davy FLAC
4 1289 Hoet Niels FLAC
5 2365 Migneau Kristof FLAC
discus 1,000kg M60+ Mas Heren Uur=16:21
Reeks:1
1 5204 Dorme Willy FLAC
2 6039 Boussery Willy HAC
3 5703 Wylleman Marc STAX
4 3387 Lambert Jean FLAC
discus 1,500kg M50,M55 Mas Heren Uur=16:23
Reeks:1
1 5560 Van Gansen Julien ACHL
4649 Hollebeke Patrick FLAC
discus 2,000kg M35..45 Mas Heren Uur=16:24
Reeks:1
1 5145 Sutherland Lawerance ACW
2 5379 De Craene Patrick AVMO
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.13m +0.
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+0.0
+0.0

.03m +0.
.02m +1.
.90m +1.
.86m +0.
.55m +0.
.45m +0.
.32m -0.
.91m +0.
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kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1 911
2 455
3 139
4 1419
5 456
6 608
7 18
8 700
9 117
10 1543

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1 2550
2 2247
3 1965
4 2155
5 2415
6 2021
7 2032
8 1966
9 2087
10 2156
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 256
2 134
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2358
2 1292
3 1851
4 1875
0.00m 0.0
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 5379

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1 139
2 455
3 911
4 1419
5 793
6 700
7 119
8 117
9 18
10 16
11 20
12 509

13 684

Cad Dames

Deketelaere Jana
Lagrou Ilke
Timmerman Larissa
Demey Manon
Ghyoot Lynn

Baert Hannah
Callens Stephanie
Beyens Eva
Lescrauwaet Siska
Gheeraert Antalia

Sch Dames

Pylyser Stephanie
Van De Walle Emma
Callens Delphine
Vanbesien Flavie
Michiels Hege
Lescrauwaet Luka
De Busscher Jana
Terryn Ellen
Beddeleem Ellen
Vanpeteghem Sofie

Jun Heren

Sanctorum Maxim
Vanbesien Max

Sen Heren

Staessen Rinus
Carly Jan

De Vlieger Glenn
Messiaen Bjorn

Mas Heren
De Craene Patrick
Cad Dames

Timmerman Larissa
Lagrou Ilke
Deketelaere Jana
Demey Manon
Ghesquiere Eline
Beyens Eva
Deloddere Kelly
Lescrauwaet Siska
Callens Stephanie
De Langhe Emma
Pauwelyn Hanne
Naessens Lotte
Van Oost Florianne

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=18:

15

MACW
HAC
DEIN
EAH
HAC
AZW
AVMO
MACW
AVR
EAH

32

MACW
DEIN
AVMO
FLAC
MACW
AVR

DEIN
AVMO
DEIN
FLAC

55

FLAC
FLAC

54

FLAC
FLAC
DEIN
FLAC

56

AVMO

04

DEIN
HAC
MACW
EAH
FLAC
MACW
KKS
AVR
AVMO
AVMO
FLAC
AZW
AVR

10
10
10

O oy 39343

[e)} U1 J J 0 0 WwWwWwwww

SO O oy

28.
25.

25

20.
20.
20.
19.
19.
17.

17
17

16.
16.

.69m
.14m
.00m

.92m
.87m
.85m
.59m
.09m
.64m
.60m

.85m
. 79m
.63m
.52m
.77m
.51m
.71m
.29m
.15m
.42m

.70m +0.
.30m +0.

.04m +1.
.89m +0.
.14m +0.
.13m +2.

.97m +0.

44m
62m
.20m
68m
51m
35m
98m
76m
92m
.59m
.29m
18m
09m

IS

SN W o

97
98
98
98
98
97
98
97
98
97

95
96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
96

93
93

92
78
88
83

63

98
98
97
98
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
97
98



14
15
16
17
18
19
20

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

g w N

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Reeks:1

g s w N

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O J o 0w

9

10
11
12
13

533
141
608
142
676
1063
1543

1965
2021
2155
2550
2156

2003
2274
2390
2407
1955

12
418
970
524
13
257
25
1387
56
522
54
299
297

1058 Moerman Aaron

verspringen
Reeks:1

a s w N

speerwerpen 800g

Reeks:1
1

DSw N

2477
2632
2115
1933
2508

277
256
253
53

Dedeyne Annouk FLAC
Van Den Driessche Fien DEIN
Baert Hannah AZW
Van Den Driessche Nele DEIN
Quatacker Lore FLAC
Van Loocke Ode KKS
Gheeraert Antalia EAH
Sch Dames Uur=18:00
Callens Delphine AVMO
Lescrauwaet Luka AVR
Vanbesien Flavie FLAC
Pylyser Stephanie MACW
Vanpeteghem Sofie FLAC
Sch Heren Uur=16:36
De Vooght Jasper DEIN
Adam Tom FLAC
Van Oost Loic AVR
Vandevyvere Midas FLAC
Rosseel Leslie HCO
Cad Heren Uur=17:57
Doom Alexander FLAC
Van Iseghem Tim KKS
Phaphan Natthaphon FLAC
Vanhoof Robbe FLAC
Gonnissen Jeroen FLAC
Maton Mathijs AVMO
Werbrouck Michael FLAC
Empis Nemo* EAH
Maenhout Yorich HALE
Vierstraete Niels FLAC
Van De Moortele Ieme HALE
Vancraeynest Ewout FLAC
OQuttier Ruben FLAC
KKS
Sch Heren Uur=17:58
Renson Massimo FLAC
Leroy Tuur FLAC
OQuttier Lukas FLAC
Maenhout Jens HALE
Weiss Dempsey MACW
Jun Heren Uur=17:46
Vael Thijs RCG
Sanctorum Maxim FLAC
Adam Niels FLAC
Vandommele Michiel FLAC

15.
15.

15

14.
14.
11.
10.

25.
25.

24

22.

12

13
12
9.
8.
8.

=z
QLwwesadsssoooo

NS e

44

34.

33
31

76m
39m
.29m
65m
33m
60m
49m

72m
48m
.82m
04m
.63m

.69m
.10m
13m
33m
25m

.47m +0.
.29m +1.
.12m +0.
.09m +0.
.82m +1.
.76m +0.
.46m +0.
.05m +0.
.04m +0.
.02m +0.
.97m +0.
.82m +0.
.74m +0.

+0.0

.61lm +0.
.12m +1.
.54m +0.
.50m -0.
.48m +0.

.58m
62m
.55m
.41m

N oo AN U W WONIRNIN

R NDDNDDND W

97
98
97
98
98
98
97

96
96
95
95
96

96
95
95
96
96

97
97
97
97
98
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
98
98

96
96
96
95
95

93
93
93
93



speerwerpen 800g Sen Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1289 Hoet Niels

1875 Messiaen Bjorn

1850 Spillebeen Gunther

1478 Plovie Wouter

2365 Migneau Kristof

g w N

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1
1 5703 Wylleman Marc

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1
1 6036 Thieren Johan

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 5466 Vercruyce Johny

2 5145 Sutherland Lawerance

3 5379 De Craene Patrick
kogelstoten 4,000kg Sen Dames Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 1356 Fourneaux Natasha

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=17:16
Reeks:1
1 2765 Descamps Mariemadeleine

2 2470 Rogiers Conny

3 2764 Salomez Veronique

4 3039 Perneel Regina
2485 Denys Liliane

54

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=17:14
Reeks:1

1 3012 Van Hoeylandt Linda

2 2957 Louwie Veronique
hoogspringen Jun Dames Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 314 De Roissart Jolien

2 705 Bossart Laura

3 74 Beddeleem Ilke

4 61 Timperman Charlotte
hoogspringen Mas Dames Uur=17:
Reeks:1

1 2313 Clauwaert Lieve

2 2485 Denys Liliane

48
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
DEIN
FLAC

49
STAX

50
MACW

51
MACW
ACW
AVMO

13

DEIN

FLAC
ASVO
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

ACW
MACW

34
DEIN
MACW
DEIN
DEIN

35

DEIN
FLAC

34

33.
27.

26
21

30.

37.

35.
30.
30.

o o1 J ©

=R

.26m
34m
43m
.29m
.98m

6lm

96m

89m
69m
43m

.80m

.64m
.13m
.96m
.81m

GP

.55m
.44m

.41m
.30m
.30m
.25m

.41m
.10m

88
83
85
88
84

48

59

68
67
63

90

52
62
55
51

73
65

94
94
94
94

71
54



discuswerpen 1,500kg
Reeks:1

g w N

2274
2003
1933
2390
1955

Sch Heren

Adam Tom

De Vooght Jasper
Maenhout Jens
Van Oost Loic
Rosseel Leslie

Uur=18:25

FLAC
DEIN
HALE
AVR
HCO

36.
30.
26.
26.
20.

39m
65m
90m
6lm
53m

95
96
95
95
96



